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UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
2024 - 2025 

 

 FALL 2024 
  

New Students Arrive 20 August  (Tues) 

Orientation 21 – 25 August  

Returning Students Arrive 23 August (Fri) 

New Student Registration 23 August (Fri) 

Classes Begin 26 August (Mon) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 30 August (Fri) 

Academic Travel 19 October – 2 November 

November Break (Staff) 1 November (Fri) 

November Break (Students only) 4 November (Mon) 

Advising and Registration 5 - 15 November  

Withdrawal Deadline 22 November (Fri) 

Last Day of Classes 6 December (Fri) 

Reading Days 7 - 8 December   

Final Exams 9 - 13 December (Mon – Fri) 

Offices Closed 
 

 

23 December 2024 – 6 January 2025 
(Last business day Friday 20 December; offices reopen 

Tuesday 7 January)   
 

 

 

 
SPRING 2025 
              

January Term (J Term) 13 – 17 January 

New Students Arrive 15 January (Wed) 

Orientation 16 - 19 January   

Returning Students Arrive 17 January (Fri) 

New Student Registration 17 January (Fri) 

Classes Begin 20 January (Mon) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 24 January (Fri) 

February Break 21 February (Fri)  

Academic Travel 8 - 22 March 

Advising and Registration 24 March – 4 April 

University Day 
(Classes will not be held as students will participate in 

scheduled events) 
 

16 April (Wed) 

Withdrawal Deadline 18 April (Fri) 

April Break 21 April (Mon) 
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SPRING 2025 (Continued) 
 

Last Day of Classes 2 May (Fri) 

Reading Days 3 - 4 May 

Senior Presentations 5 - 6 May (Mon & Tue) 

Final Exams 7 - 13 May (Wed – Tue) 

Commencement  17 May (Sat) 

 
 
 

 

SUMMER 2025 
     
 SESSION 1:  3 - 26 JUNE 2025 
  

New Students Arrive 1 June (Sun) 

Orientation 2 June (Mon) 

Classes Begin 3 June (Tue) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 4 June  (Wed) 

Withdrawal Deadline 19 June (Thu) 

Last Day of Classes 26 June (Thu) 

 

  

 

SESSION 2:  1 - 24 JULY 2025 
  

New Students Arrive 29 June (Sun) 

Orientation 30 June (Mon) 

Classes Begin 1 July (Tue) 

Deadline for Schedule Changes (Drop/Add) 2 July (Wed) 

Withdrawal Deadline 17July (Thu) 

Last Day of Classes 24 July (Thu) 
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